3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-02-06
10:48:14

2 2023-06-12
03:16:37

3 2023-04-25
17:37:11

BITCOIN
33tvD3uZJjmuNZRKh6uwdjSVN2yJPC4ub67

0.02135265 BTC&
1,346.41 USD

0.02135265 BTC&
1,346.41 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

25b8f66fe7560ed5187998 - 0.00035811 BTC &

7448baft9ach43f2a60adcbh 15.33 USD
bf66beebcasd264ae918
92232e4edd3d2fd0574a4a - 0.00500735 BTC&
3624b42c6d21ffdd990607 129.14 USD
ed4a?dealdlsS501ac4ef

a9fb031099f7fab0b8698b + 0.00500735 BTC &

2d48330d4a9f7d4ab43abbé 138.09 USD

471dcfab66f70eedbdbd
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/33tvD3uZJjmuNZRKh6uwdjSVN2yJPC4u67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b8f66fe7560ed51879987448baf9acb43f2a60adc6bf66beebca4d264ae918
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b8f66fe7560ed51879987448baf9acb43f2a60adc6bf66beebca4d264ae918
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b8f66fe7560ed51879987448baf9acb43f2a60adc6bf66beebca4d264ae918
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92232e4edd3d2fd0574a4a3624b42c6d91ffdd990607ed4a9dea314501ac24ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92232e4edd3d2fd0574a4a3624b42c6d91ffdd990607ed4a9dea314501ac24ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92232e4edd3d2fd0574a4a3624b42c6d91ffdd990607ed4a9dea314501ac24ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9fb031099f7fab0b8698b2d48330d4a9f7d4b43a666471dcfa666f70eedbd63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9fb031099f7fab0b8698b2d48330d4a9f7d4b43a666471dcfa666f70eedbd63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9fb031099f7fab0b8698b2d48330d4a9f7d4b43a666471dcfa666f70eedbd63

Date & time

2023-04-24
18:16:05

2023-04-19
00:12:36

2023-04-16
06:16:09

2023-04-16
05:20:56

2023-04-16
02:47:43

Transaction Id

6799c150e127b92a7b648d

69aa811d008c8672e03dc8

8h93091b114a60655d31

a%9409c514f36a473d63d24

184940f89fb72b2d17700b

Oac72e4a06hb87b78c5fe

c2c2beb5512f945¢c2d282c8

5715827838994465a3258¢c

08977beb687cl164a886ec

0f519eba4241a58482ccl?

6f262b0leaad34bceldécd

6a04a9fbb860570f76al

60dfaab033albch283f4f8

b127e62b7fd951e49a0250

3f7cc7d906436c3eblfc

Amount

0.00345660
94.50 USD

0.00345660
104.80 USD

0.01253059
379.75 USD

0.01253059
379.75 USD

0.00035811
10.83 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6799c150e127b92a7b648d69aa811d008c8672e03dc88b93091b114a60655d31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6799c150e127b92a7b648d69aa811d008c8672e03dc88b93091b114a60655d31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6799c150e127b92a7b648d69aa811d008c8672e03dc88b93091b114a60655d31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9409c514f36a473d63d24184940f89fb72b2d17700b0ac72e4a06b87b78c5fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9409c514f36a473d63d24184940f89fb72b2d17700b0ac72e4a06b87b78c5fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9409c514f36a473d63d24184940f89fb72b2d17700b0ac72e4a06b87b78c5fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c2be5512f945c2d282c857f5827838994465a3258c08977be687c164a886ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c2be5512f945c2d282c857f5827838994465a3258c08977be687c164a886ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c2be5512f945c2d282c857f5827838994465a3258c08977be687c164a886ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f519eba4241a58482cc126f262b01eaad34bce1d6c36a04a9fbb860570f76a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f519eba4241a58482cc126f262b01eaad34bce1d6c36a04a9fbb860570f76a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f519eba4241a58482cc126f262b01eaad34bce1d6c36a04a9fbb860570f76a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60dfaab033a1bcb283f4f8b127e62b7fd951e49a02503f7cc7d906436c3eb1fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60dfaab033a1bcb283f4f8b127e62b7fd951e49a02503f7cc7d906436c3eb1fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60dfaab033a1bcb283f4f8b127e62b7fd951e49a02503f7cc7d906436c3eb1fc

